
1 823568 CASSE Clement 10/01/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
2 823393 PEREZ-RESSEGUIER Thybau 05/02/2004 B1 613 M R U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
3 823546 BERECHE Logan 27/02/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
4 823680 TERRAS Nathan 22/03/2006 P 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
5 823549 DERRIEN Lubin 22/04/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
6 823590 BARAVAGLIO Theo 04/06/2004 B1 554 M R U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
7 823570 FLORES Marc 22/06/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
8 823612 CHAABI Mehdi 20/08/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
9 823567 ROCOPLAN Titouan 12/05/2005 P 505 M R U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
10 823621 BARAVAGLIO Margot 13/02/2006 P 500 F D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
11 823484 BENHAIM William 26/02/2006 P 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
12 823640 MONTET Maxence 15/08/2006 P 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
13 3115967 IZEMBARD Pierre 16/06/2006 P 500 M B TOULOUSE O A C
14 3115051 ROUSSEAU Pascal 13/04/2005 P 500 M B JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT
15 3115052 ROUSSEAU Olivier 13/04/2005 P 500 M B JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT
16 3116334 FLORES Yannis 27/03/2005 P 500 M B JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT
17 3115984 CROS Nino 09/03/2005 P 500 M B JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT
18 324162 MACARI Alexandre 22/01/2006 P 500 M B A.S.T.T. L'ISLOIS
19 653248 ARTIGAU Théo 18/03/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
20 653362 POMES Alexis 16/09/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
21 653522 CAZAUX Nathan 11/04/2006 P 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
22 653128 TARISSA-BEGARIE Anthony 28/09/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
23 653521 RAMBEAU Mickael 13/09/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
24 653516 TEMPLE Iliana 20/10/2003 B2 500 F B E S POUZACAISE
25 653517 MONTOYA Enzo 16/05/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
26 653519 PAGEZE Mateo 06/01/2006 P 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
27 653246 PEPOUEY Cédric 25/11/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
28 653247 PEPOUEY Rémy 25/11/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
29 3116306 BROCHET Elian 12/01/2006 P 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
30 3116165 ESPINOUX Maxime 06/04/2005 P 500 M D TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
31 3116157 TELLIER-FLUTRE Bastien 08/07/2005 P 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
32 3116161 PAGNOT Paul 04/03/2005 P 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
33 3116417 LALEU Mathis 17/03/2004 B1 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
34 3116327 MOGHRANI Nasreddin 05/06/2004 B1 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
35 3116164 LORSIN Zoe 10/10/2006 P 500 F B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
36 3116246 DAHMANE Cyrine 17/12/2003 B2 512 F D TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
37 814029 DELPECH Louis 12/10/2006 P 500 M D TT LABASTIDE GAILLAC
38 814107 TROISLOUCHE Kylan 08/07/2004 B1 500 M D TT LABASTIDE GAILLAC
39 813691 GRANDJEAN Laurian 12/01/2007 P 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
40 814102 CHEMIN Noa 29/04/2006 P 500 M B PING ST PAULAIS
41 813972 HERVE Raphaël 08/05/2006 P 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
42 813605 MARQUIER Angele 30/03/2006 P 500 F R PING ST PAULAIS
43 813975 SERES Guido 19/04/2006 P 500 M B PING ST PAULAIS
44 813948 ABADIE Paul 26/07/2005 P 500 M B PING ST PAULAIS
45 813949 MUNOZ Louis 05/10/2005 P 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
46 813911 BASELGA-COLAS Luigi 28/09/2004 B1 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
47 813272 FERREIRA-AUGIAS Gabin 12/02/2004 B1 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
48 813710 GOMBERT Leo 25/05/2004 B1 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
49 813633 GRANDJEAN Quentin 26/01/2004 B1 513 M D PING ST PAULAIS
50 813771 SERES Malo 10/07/2004 B1 519 M D PING ST PAULAIS
51 3114565 PICCININI Marine alice 18/08/2004 B1 500 F B SAINT ORENS TT
52 3116122 BAUDEAU Chloe 23/01/2005 P 500 F B SAINT ORENS TT
53 3116192 CLOU Eleane 22/01/2005 P 500 F B SAINT ORENS TT
54 9140369 RAHMOUNE Cecile 13/09/2006 P 500 F B SAINT ORENS TT
55 3116041 LAPIERRE Antoine 18/02/2004 B1 500 M D SAINT ORENS TT
56 3116044 SOARES Robin 24/03/2004 B1 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
57 3116404 BONNET Mathys 14/03/2004 B1 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
58 3115814 DJIANE Tom 21/01/2004 B1 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
59 3116268 DARMON Alexandre 05/10/2004 B1 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
60 3115815 BEZAMAT Justin 25/08/2005 P 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
61 3116087 DUPLAN Thibault 21/06/2005 P 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
62 3115624 CAVAILLES Natan 14/04/2006 P 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
63 3116085 TRAN VAN Noah 20/12/2005 P 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
64 3114217 MENARD Erwan 02/10/2004 B1 500 M D PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
65 3115155 CARMINATI Milan 18/05/2004 B1 500 M D PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
66 3116285 RHETIERE Gauvain 15/02/2005 P 500 M D PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
67 3114965 LEJAY Hugo 23/09/2004 B1 500 M B PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
68 3115972 HUC-DUMAS Eliot 10/11/2004 B1 500 M B PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
69 3116094 SARTORI Swan 09/06/2005 P 500 M B PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
70 3115971 CORMONT Arthur 16/05/2007 P 500 M B PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
71 3114518 BORISENKO Nikita 26/06/2006 P 500 M D TT PLAISANÇOIS
72 3114499 GILLOT William 19/01/2006 P 500 M D TT PLAISANÇOIS
73 043400 MERZEAU Lucas 08/05/2004 B1 500 M R TT PLAISANÇOIS
74 3114501 GLOWACKA Tim 13/01/2005 P 553 M R TT PLAISANÇOIS
75 3113904 MULLER Quentin 03/05/2004 B1 500 M D TT PLAISANÇOIS
76 3115179 LOISEAU Nicolas 16/05/2004 B1 524 M R TT PLAISANÇOIS
77 3116277 IMPINNA Adrien 24/05/2004 B1 500 M B TT PLAISANÇOIS
78 3116421 WAKNINE Alicia 08/10/2005 P 500 F B TT PLAISANÇOIS
79 3115327 AYASSE Alexis 21/09/2006 P 500 M B TT PLAISANÇOIS
80 3116323 DIAZ Joan 16/05/2006 P 500 M B COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
81 3116322 DOUSSAT Loris 11/01/2005 P 500 M B COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
82 3116321 GOMEZ Alexis 08/02/2005 P 500 M B COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
83 3116320 VAUTOUR Romain 22/08/2004 B1 500 M B COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
84 3115346 LOCHOUARN Matis 08/10/2004 B1 500 M D COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
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85 323702 DEVAUX Thomas 24/08/2006 P 500 M D CP AUSCITAIN
86 324088 FUMAZ Mathis 05/07/2006 P 500 M D CP AUSCITAIN
87 324188 LACROIX Timéo 03/04/2007 P 500 M B CP AUSCITAIN
88 324138 CABROL Mathis 07/03/2005 P 500 M D CP AUSCITAIN
89 324150 BORRY Paul 22/03/2005 P 511 M D CP AUSCITAIN
90 323959 HELMAN Guillaume 04/06/2005 P 524 M R CP AUSCITAIN
91 324064 CASASSUS-BUILHE Justin 27/08/2004 B1 500 M D CP AUSCITAIN
92 324206 AUDOIN Zia 06/01/2004 B1 500 F B CP AUSCITAIN
93 324068 MONTEGUT Lou-anne 17/10/2005 P 515 F B CP AUSCITAIN
94 3115193 BRIROT Ludovic 18/08/2004 B1 500 M D SLRSTT ST SULPICE
95 3116465 VIALAN Thibaut 11/02/2007 P 500 M B SLRSTT ST SULPICE
96 3115525 CABANEL Samuel 07/07/2005 P 542 M R SLRSTT ST SULPICE
97 3116381 SCHWALM Myriame 25/03/2005 P 500 F B SLRSTT ST SULPICE
98 3114221 VIALAN Clemence 20/06/2004 B1 500 F D SLRSTT ST SULPICE
99 3116380 PALLARES Lola 16/05/2006 P 500 F B SLRSTT ST SULPICE

100 3116215 GRAGLIA Nathan 03/12/2006 P 500 M B SLRSTT ST SULPICE
101 3116429 BETH Maxence 13/04/2006 P 500 M B US RAMONVILLE
102 3115871 LABIT Erwann 04/06/2006 P 500 M B US RAMONVILLE
103 3116102 LACROIX Romeo 04/12/2005 P 500 M D US RAMONVILLE
104 3115968 DE CARO Elise 28/07/2004 B1 500 F D US RAMONVILLE
105 3115189 BACCARIA Roman 17/11/2004 B1 500 M D US RAMONVILLE
106 3116101 CHEVALLIER Julian 09/04/2004 B1 534 M D US RAMONVILLE
107 3115219 COSTES Vincent 10/07/2004 B1 500 M D US RAMONVILLE
108 3115841 JULLIEN Tom 08/03/2004 B1 500 M D US RAMONVILLE
109 3115448 WEISS Florian 06/07/2005 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
110 3116062 CANALIS Thibault 23/06/2006 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
111 3115887 CROZES Pierre 04/01/2006 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
112 3115545 GARNIER Joris 17/02/2004 B1 502 M D TT BLAGNACAIS
113 3116136 MAURIN Killian 21/06/2004 B1 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
114 3116063 THIBAULT Tiphaine 18/12/2006 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
115 3113788 PHAM VAN Leonie 24/02/2004 B1 545 F N TT BLAGNACAIS
116 8813348 JACQUOT Manoe 23/03/2004 B1 508 F D TT BLAGNACAIS
117 8813895 JACQUOT Lyne 02/04/2005 P 519 F D TT BLAGNACAIS
118 AZZOUZ Marwan 2004 B1 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
119 3116459 DEMESTRE Mayron 15/01/2008 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
120 813999 CABANES Camille 29/04/2003 B2 500 F B CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
121 813338 BIAGUI Margot 29/04/2004 B1 500 F B CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
122 814019 GRESSE Sophie 01/11/2005 P 500 F B CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
123 813679 DE GERANDO Edouard 20/02/2005 P 549 M R CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
124 813923 DEMANGE Hugo 22/01/2005 P 500 M B CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
125 3113810 FATH Alexandra 23/04/2006 P 500 F D A.S.C. MONTAUDRAN
126 823583 OLIVEIRA CASTILLA Tiago 24/11/2006 P 500 M D L ATOUT STEPHANOIS
127 823308 ROCHE Yanis 28/03/2004 B1 647 M N L ATOUT STEPHANOIS
128 3116107 LÉCOLLIER Nicolas 12/05/2006 P 500 M D TT FRONTON
129 813960 AMILLARD Corentin 20/01/2006 P 500 M D ASPTT ALBI
130 813935 GIPPA Emile 03/11/2004 B1 500 M D ASPTT ALBI
131 813984 LEHMANN Manon 18/09/2003 B2 500 F B ASPTT ALBI
132 813932 SIMON TRUFFAULT Tom 26/05/2004 B1 500 M D ASPTT ALBI
133 3115996 MONTERMINI Luigi 10/01/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
134 3116128 BLIN Malo 30/01/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
135 3116076 PERSONNE Livio 30/01/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
136 3116071 REY Valentin 22/04/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
137 3115396 UCAY Clement 01/05/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
138 3114692 RIVALLAN Mathis 26/05/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
139 3115535 CONSALES Martin 23/06/2004 B1 501 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
140 3113987 DE RAIGNIAC François 27/06/2004 B1 500 M D ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
141 3115329 CHETRIT Simon 14/08/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
142 5112286 FERRER-MORA Vincent 17/11/2004 B1 561 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
143 3116388 ZARROUATI Adam 10/12/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
144 3115897 BUCCA Quentin 09/01/2005 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
145 3116126 DUBAELE Romain 18/01/2005 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
146 3116219 AROIX Lilian 30/04/2005 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
147 3115157 HAUTEFEUILLE Octave 15/05/2005 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
148 3115796 ROUTABOUL Jules 27/01/2006 P 500 M D ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
149 3116077 PERSONNE Matteo 02/05/2006 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
150 3115639 LE FLOHIC Nicolas 12/09/2006 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
151 3116065 VALENTINI Raphael 18/09/2006 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
152 3115691 DAGUZAN Antoine 30/08/2007 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
153 3115147 FAVERGEAT Luis 17/11/2004 B1 500 M D FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE
154 3114581 DAVID Aymeric 04/01/2004 B1 631 M N FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE
155 3116231 MOME Killian 27/01/2004 B1 M B FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE
156 3115949 BONNAFE Anthony 28/12/2005 P 500 M D FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE
157 3116179 BOURHIS Alex 21/08/2005 P 500 M D FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE
158 3116113 CHAMBON Matthieu 16/03/2006 P 500 M D FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE



1 3116246 DAHMANE Cyrine 17/12/2003 B2 512 F D TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.

1 653516 TEMPLE Iliana 20/10/2003 B2 500 F B E S POUZACAISE
2 813999 CABANES Camille 29/04/2003 B2 500 F B CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
3 813984 LEHMANN Manon 18/09/2003 B2 500 F B ASPTT ALBI
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1 823568 CASSE Clement 10/01/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
2 823393 PEREZ-RESSEGUIER Thybau 05/02/2004 B1 613 M R U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
3 823546 BERECHE Logan 27/02/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
4 823549 DERRIEN Lubin 22/04/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
5 823590 BARAVAGLIO Theo 04/06/2004 B1 554 M R U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
6 823570 FLORES Marc 22/06/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
7 823612 CHAABI Mehdi 20/08/2004 B1 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
8 814107 TROISLOUCHE Kylan 08/07/2004 B1 500 M D TT LABASTIDE GAILLAC
9 813911 BASELGA-COLAS Luigi 28/09/2004 B1 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS

10 813272 FERREIRA-AUGIAS Gabin 12/02/2004 B1 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
11 813710 GOMBERT Leo 25/05/2004 B1 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
12 813633 GRANDJEAN Quentin 26/01/2004 B1 513 M D PING ST PAULAIS
13 813771 SERES Malo 10/07/2004 B1 519 M D PING ST PAULAIS
14 3116041 LAPIERRE Antoine 18/02/2004 B1 500 M D SAINT ORENS TT
15 3114217 MENARD Erwan 02/10/2004 B1 500 M D PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
16 3115155 CARMINATI Milan 18/05/2004 B1 500 M D PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
17 043400 MERZEAU Lucas 08/05/2004 B1 500 M R TT PLAISANÇOIS
18 3115179 LOISEAU Nicolas 16/05/2004 B1 524 M R TT PLAISANÇOIS
19 3115346 LOCHOUARN Matis 08/10/2004 B1 500 M D COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
20 324064 CASASSUS-BUILHE Justin 27/08/2004 B1 500 M D CP AUSCITAIN
21 3115193 BRIROT Ludovic 18/08/2004 B1 500 M D SLRSTT ST SULPICE
22 3115219 COSTES Vincent 10/07/2004 B1 500 M D US RAMONVILLE
23 3115841 JULLIEN Tom 08/03/2004 B1 500 M D US RAMONVILLE
24 3115189 BACCARIA Roman 17/11/2004 B1 500 M B US RAMONVILLE
25 3116101 CHEVALLIER Julian 09/04/2004 B1 534 M B US RAMONVILLE
26 3115545 GARNIER Joris 17/02/2004 B1 502 M D TT BLAGNACAIS
27 823308 ROCHE Yanis 28/03/2004 B1 647 M N L ATOUT STEPHANOIS
28 813935 GIPPA Emile 03/11/2004 B1 500 M D ASPTT ALBI
29 813932 SIMON TRUFFAULT Tom 26/05/2004 B1 500 M D ASPTT ALBI
30 3114692 RIVALLAN Mathis 26/05/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
31 3115535 CONSALES Martin 23/06/2004 B1 501 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
32 3113987 DE RAIGNIAC François 27/06/2004 B1 500 M D ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
33 5112286 FERRER-MORA Vincent 17/11/2004 B1 561 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
34 3115147 FAVERGEAT Luis 17/11/2004 B1 500 M D FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE
35 3114581 DAVID Aymeric 04/01/2004 B1 631 M N FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE
36 3113904 MULLER Quentin 03/05/2004 B1 500 M D TT PLAISANÇOIS

1 653248 ARTIGAU Théo 18/03/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
2 653362 POMES Alexis 16/09/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
3 653128 TARISSA-BEGARIE Anthony 28/09/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
4 653521 RAMBEAU Mickael 13/09/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
5 653517 MONTOYA Enzo 16/05/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
6 653246 PEPOUEY Cédric 25/11/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
7 653247 PEPOUEY Rémy 25/11/2004 B1 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
8 3116417 LALEU Mathis 17/03/2004 B1 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
9 3116327 MOGHRANI Nasreddin 05/06/2004 B1 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.

10 3116044 SOARES Robin 24/03/2004 B1 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
11 3116404 BONNET Mathys 14/03/2004 B1 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
12 3115814 DJIANE Tom 21/01/2004 B1 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
13 3116268 DARMON Alexandre 05/10/2004 B1 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
14 3114965 LEJAY Hugo 23/09/2004 B1 500 M B PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
15 3115972 HUC-DUMAS Eliot 10/11/2004 B1 500 M B PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
16 3116277 IMPINNA Adrien 24/05/2004 B1 500 M B TT PLAISANÇOIS
17 3116320 VAUTOUR Romain 22/08/2004 B1 500 M B COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
18 3116136 MAURIN Killian 21/06/2004 B1 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
19 AZZOUZ Marwan 2004 B1 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
20 3115996 MONTERMINI Luigi 10/01/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
21 3116128 BLIN Malo 30/01/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
22 3116076 PERSONNE Livio 30/01/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
23 3116071 REY Valentin 22/04/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
24 3115396 UCAY Clement 01/05/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
25 3115329 CHETRIT Simon 14/08/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
26 3116388 ZARROUATI Adam 10/12/2004 B1 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
27 3116231 MOME Killian 27/01/2004 B1 500 M B FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE
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1 3115968 DE CARO Elise 28/07/2004 B1 500 F D US RAMONVILLE
2 3113788 PHAM VAN Leonie 24/02/2004 B1 545 F N TT BLAGNACAIS
3 8813348 JACQUOT Manoe 23/03/2004 B1 508 F D TT BLAGNACAIS

1 3114565 PICCININI Marine alice 18/08/2004 B1 500 F B SAINT ORENS TT
2 324206 AUDOIN Zia 06/01/2004 B1 500 F B CP AUSCITAIN
3 813338 BIAGUI Margot 29/04/2004 B1 500 F B CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
4 3114221 VIALAN Clemence 20/06/2004 B1 500 F D SLRSTT ST SULPICE
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1 823567 ROCOPLAN Titouan 12/05/2005 P 505 M R U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
2 3116165 ESPINOUX Maxime 06/04/2005 P 500 M D TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
3 813949 MUNOZ Louis 05/10/2005 P 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
4 3116285 RHETIERE Gauvain 15/02/2005 P 500 M D PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
5 3114501 GLOWACKA Tim 13/01/2005 P 553 M R TT PLAISANÇOIS
6 324138 CABROL Mathis 07/03/2005 P 500 M D CP AUSCITAIN
7 324150 BORRY Paul 22/03/2005 P 511 M D CP AUSCITAIN
8 323959 HELMAN Guillaume 04/06/2005 P 524 M R CP AUSCITAIN
9 3115525 CABANEL Samuel 07/07/2005 P 542 M R SLRSTT ST SULPICE

10 3116102 LACROIX Romeo 04/12/2005 P 500 M D US RAMONVILLE
11 813679 DE GERANDO Edouard 20/02/2005 P 549 M R CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
12 3115051 ROUSSEAU Pascal 13/04/2005 P 500 M B JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT
13 3115052 ROUSSEAU Olivier 13/04/2005 P 500 M B JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT

1 3116334 FLORES Yannis 27/03/2005 P 500 M B JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT
2 3115984 CROS Nino 09/03/2005 P 500 M B JS CUGNAUX/VILLENEUVE TT
3 3116157 TELLIER-FLUTRE Bastien 08/07/2005 P 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
4 3116161 PAGNOT Paul 04/03/2005 P 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
5 813948 ABADIE Paul 26/07/2005 P 500 M B PING ST PAULAIS
6 3115815 BEZAMAT Justin 25/08/2005 P 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
7 3116087 DUPLAN Thibault 21/06/2005 P 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
8 3116085 TRAN VAN Noah 20/12/2005 P 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
9 3116094 SARTORI Swan 09/06/2005 P 500 M B PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT

10 3116322 DOUSSAT Loris 11/01/2005 P 500 M B COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
11 3116321 GOMEZ Alexis 08/02/2005 P 500 M B COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
12 3115448 WEISS Florian 06/07/2005 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
13 813923 DEMANGE Hugo 22/01/2005 P 500 M B CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
14 3115897 BUCCA Quentin 09/01/2005 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
15 3116126 DUBAELE Romain 18/01/2005 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
16 3116219 AROIX Lilian 30/04/2005 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
17 3115157 HAUTEFEUILLE Octave 15/05/2005 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
18 3115949 BONNAFE Anthony 28/12/2005 P 500 M D FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE
19 3116179 BOURHIS Alex 21/08/2005 P 500 M D FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE

1 8813895 JACQUOT Lyne 02/04/2005 P 519 F D TT BLAGNACAIS

1 3116122 BAUDEAU Chloe 23/01/2005 P 500 F B SAINT ORENS TT
2 3116192 CLOU Eleane 22/01/2005 P 500 F B SAINT ORENS TT
3 3116421 WAKNINE Alicia 08/10/2005 P 500 F B TT PLAISANÇOIS
4 324068 MONTEGUT Lou-anne 17/10/2005 P 515 F B CP AUSCITAIN
5 3116381 SCHWALM Myriame 25/03/2005 P 500 F B SLRSTT ST SULPICE
6 814019 GRESSE Sophie 01/11/2005 P 500 F B CASTRES TARN-SUD TT
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1 823484 BENHAIM William 26/02/2006 P 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
2 823640 MONTET Maxence 15/08/2006 P 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
3 814029 DELPECH Louis 12/10/2006 P 500 M D TT LABASTIDE GAILLAC
4 813972 HERVE Raphaël 08/05/2006 P 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS
5 3114518 BORISENKO Nikita 26/06/2006 P 500 M D TT PLAISANÇOIS
6 3114499 GILLOT William 19/01/2006 P 500 M D TT PLAISANÇOIS
7 323702 DEVAUX Thomas 24/08/2006 P 500 M D CP AUSCITAIN
8 324088 FUMAZ Mathis 05/07/2006 P 500 M D CP AUSCITAIN
9 823583 OLIVEIRA CASTILLA Tiago 24/11/2006 P 500 M D L ATOUT STEPHANOIS

10 3116107 LÉCOLLIER Nicolas 12/05/2006 P 500 M D TT FRONTON
11 813960 AMILLARD Corentin 20/01/2006 P 500 M D ASPTT ALBI
12 3115796 ROUTABOUL Jules 27/01/2006 P 500 M D ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
13 823680 TERRAS Nathan 22/03/2006 P 500 M D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.

1 3115967 IZEMBARD Pierre 16/06/2006 P 500 M B TOULOUSE O A C
2 324162 MACARI Alexandre 22/01/2006 P 500 M B A.S.T.T. L'ISLOIS
3 653522 CAZAUX Nathan 11/04/2006 P 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
4 653519 PAGEZE Mateo 06/01/2006 P 500 M B E S POUZACAISE
5 3116306 BROCHET Elian 12/01/2006 P 500 M B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
6 814102 CHEMIN Noa 29/04/2006 P 500 M B PING ST PAULAIS
7 813975 SERES Guido 19/04/2006 P 500 M B PING ST PAULAIS
8 3115624 CAVAILLES Natan 14/04/2006 P 500 M B SAINT ORENS TT
9 3115327 AYASSE Alexis 21/09/2006 P 500 M B TT PLAISANÇOIS

10 3116323 DIAZ Joan 16/05/2006 P 500 M B COTEAUX BELLEVUE TT
11 3116215 GRAGLIA Nathan 03/12/2006 P 500 M B SLRSTT ST SULPICE
12 3116429 BETH Maxence 13/04/2006 P 500 M B US RAMONVILLE
13 3115871 LABIT Erwann 04/06/2006 P 500 M B US RAMONVILLE
14 3116062 CANALIS Thibault 23/06/2006 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
15 3115887 CROZES Pierre 04/01/2006 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
16 3116063 THIBAULT Tiphaine 18/12/2006 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
17 3116077 PERSONNE Matteo 02/05/2006 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
18 3115639 LE FLOHIC Nicolas 12/09/2006 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
19 3116065 VALENTINI Raphael 18/09/2006 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
20 3116113 CHAMBON Matthieu 16/03/2006 P 500 M D FOYER RURAL AUSSONNE

1 823621 BARAVAGLIO Margot 13/02/2006 P 500 F D U.S.MONTAUBAN T.T.
2 813605 MARQUIER Angele 30/03/2006 P 500 F R PING ST PAULAIS
3 3113810 FATH Alexandra 23/04/2006 P 500 F D A.S.C. MONTAUDRAN

1 3116164 LORSIN Zoe 10/10/2006 P 500 F B TOULOUSE PATTE D'OIE T.T.
2 9140369 RAHMOUNE Cecile 13/09/2006 P 500 F B SAINT ORENS TT
3 3116380 PALLARES Lola 16/05/2006 P 500 F B SLRSTT ST SULPICE
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1 813691 GRANDJEAN Laurian 12/01/2007 P 500 M D PING ST PAULAIS

1 3115971 CORMONT Arthur 16/05/2007 P 500 M B PINS-JUSTARET VILLATE TT
2 324188 LACROIX Timéo 03/04/2007 P 500 M B CP AUSCITAIN
3 3116459 DEMESTRE Mayron 15/01/2008 P 500 M B TT BLAGNACAIS
4 3116465 VIALAN Thibaut 11/02/2007 P 500 M B SLRSTT ST SULPICE
5 3115691 DAGUZAN Antoine 30/08/2007 P 500 M B ASPTT TOULOUSE T.T.
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